Institute Nane::

Course Code: 143 Branch Nane : DRAUGHTSMAN (Cl VIL)

Max Marks: 630 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr : 2015

S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject

1 12131114314769 HARDEEP SI NGH 468 14311 (P /68 )/18
14315 (0O /230 )/91
66666 (O /33 )/

2 12131114314775 MANPREET S| NGH 446 14311 (P /67 )/17
14315 (0O /220 )/82
66666 (O /33 )/
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| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LUDHI ANA

DRAUGHTSMAN ( CI VI L)
2015

Mks. Qbt .
388

375

371

376

378

378

378

373

388

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

14311

14315

66666

14311

14315

66666

14311

14315

66666

14311

14315

66666

14311

14315

66666

14311

14315

66666

14311

14315

66666

14311

14315

66666

14311

14315

66666

14311

14315

66666

14311

14315

66666

(P /53
(P /185
(0132
(P /45
(P /183
(0132
(0O /40
(P /190
(01/28
(P /52
(P /180
(0132
(0150
(P /181
(0132
(O /42
(T /

(0132
(0153
(P /181
(0132
(0150
(P /181
(01730
(0O /40
(P /183
(0137
(P /50
(P /190
(0135
(0O /40
(T /

(0134

)/ 14
)/ 75
)/
)/ 15
) 74
)/
)/ 14
)/ 70
)/
)/ 13
)/ 70
)/
)/ 14
)71
)/
)/ 15
)/ 75
)/
)/ 13
)/ 70
)/
)/ 13
)/ 69
)/
)/ 13
)/ 70
)/
)/ 14
)/ 70
)/
)/ 13
)/ 70
)/

14312

55555

14312

55555

14312

55555

14312

55555

14312

55555

14312

55555

14312

55555

14312

55555

14312

55555

14312

55555

14312

55555

(0123

(0116

(0120

(0116

(0123

(014

(0123

(0117

(O /24

(0117

(0120

(016

(0123

(0117

(0129

(0117

(O /24

(016

(0123

(0117

(0122

(0117

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL

)/ 6
)/

)/ 6
)/

)/ 6
)/

)/ 6
)/

)/ 6
)/

)7
)/

)/ 6
)/

)/ 6
)/

)/ 6
)/

)/ 6
)/

)/ 6
)/

MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

RL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

RL



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 143 Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 630

1

S. No

NOTE :

DRAUGHTSMAN ( Cl VI L)
Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr

Regi stration No Nanme
12215314319045 TARANJI T SI NGH

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL,

HI NDUSTAN MARI NE ELECTRONI CS | NSTI TUTE, LUDH ANA

2015
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
398 14311 (O /40 )/17 14312 (0O/28 )/8
14315 (P /185 )/91 55555 (0O /18 )/

66666 (0O /29 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS
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Institute Nane::

Course Code: 143 Branch Nane : DRAUGHTSMAN (Cl VIL)

Max Marks: 630 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr : 2015

S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject

1 12315114327117 HARJOT SI NGH 380 14311 (P /50 )/16
14315 (0O /181 )/ 70
66666 (O /30 )/

2 12315114327120 | QBAL SI NGH 388 14311 (P /48 )/16
14315 (0O /188 )/ 70
66666 (0O /32 )/

NOTE :
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)7
)/

)7
)/

MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS



| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BATHI NDA

Institute Nane::
DRAUGHTSMAN ( CI VI L)

Cour se Code: 143 Br anch Name

Max Marks: 630 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr : 2015

S.No Registration No Nare Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 12411114332278 VI CKY SI NGH 14311 (A / )17 14312 (0O/25 )/8 REAPPEAR
14315 (0O /181 )/80 55555 (O /17 )/

66666 (0O /28 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



